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 Novice Fixtures List Spring 2017
	Sat 18th February
	10:00-12:00
	Progressive test training
	£25
	Badge training

	Sat 4th March
	09.30-12.00
	Progressive test testing
	£30
	Progressive test

	Sat 18th March
	10:00-12:00
	Showjumping practice
	£25
	Badge training

	Sat 1st April
	09:30-12:00
	Clear round
	£30
	Badge training

	5th /14th  April
	09:00-16:00
	CAMP DAYS
	£50
	Badge testing

	Sat 15th April
	10:00-12:00
	Mounted games rally
	£25
	Badge training

	Sat 29th April
	10.00-12.00
	Tetrathlon training
	£25
	Badge training

	Sat 13th May
	10:00-12:00
	Tetrathlon badge test
	£25
	Badge testing

	Sat 27th May
	10.00-12.00
	Dressage rally 
	£25
	Badge training

	Thurs 1st June
	09:00-16:00
	CAMP DAY
	£50
	Badge testing

	Sat 10th June
	10:00-12:00
	Picnic ride
	£25
	Badge training

	Sat 24th June
	10:00-12:00
	Pony racing rally
	£25
	Badge training

	
	
	
	
	


Camp days-   Please ensure you name is written down on the day you wish to come as places are limited. Camp days include two group riding lessons, pony care training and testing, snacks, drinks and lunch. Badge included.
Badges-   Badges are £1. As the children move onto the harder badges it may require more training and require more practice time so may not achieve a badge on each badge testing day. 
Clear round-   Rosettes are awarded for each round that is jumped clear. Rosettes included. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]All members- There is a waiting list now for children wanting to start Pony Club. If you regularly can’t attend please let us know then we can offer the place to another child. All themed rallies are suitable for all level of riders. If your child is learning something new or is struggling to master something lessons will help them achieve this and gain confidence. You must be a current member to attend Pony Club. Bring membership card to all rallies.                                                               
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